RIKKON GROUP OF COMPANIES
catalogue no: 10-EN-1066-02
VPF
Variable Progressive Distributors
A Solution For Variable Output
Through Single Distributor
Variable Progressive Feeder Technical Specification
Lubricant Output Minimum

info@rikkongroup.com / sales@rikkongroup.com
www.rikkongroup.com / www.luberr.incontact person :
How to Order ?
VPF     N   -    XX     -   XX    -    XX     -    X   -  X   -   X   -   X    -    X     -    X    -     X
VPF - Variable Progresive Feeder
N  -  Non Porting Type
(You are not supposed to do any plug)
No. Of Outlet
06 - 06 Outlet Variable Progressive Distributor
08 - 08 Outlet Variable Progressive Distributor
10 - 10 Outlet Variable Progressive Distributor
12 - 12 Outlet variable Progressive Distributor
14 - 14 Outlet Variable Progressive Distributor
Outlet Connection
KB - M10 X 6LL Nut & Ferrule
KD - M10 x 6 mm Push in  Fitting
KW - Without Outlet Adapter
KF - M10 X 6 LL Nut & Ferrule
With Performance Indicator
Monitoring
CY - Visual Cycle Indicator
LS - Electrical Micro Limit Switch
VP - Vertical Proximity Sensor
WM - WIthout Monitoring
Metering Screw Marking
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 1 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 2 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 3 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 4 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 5 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 6 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
X  -  Piston Number From Inlet Slide  - 7 ( Refer the alphabet in Screw marking)
Example : VPFN - 12 - KE - CY - N - O - P - Q - R - S - T
VPFN - 12Outlet-W/O Outlet Adapter - Visual Cycle Indicator- N (0.2cc) - O (0.3 cc) - P(0.4cc) - Q(0.6cc) - R(0.8cc) - 5(1.0cc) - T(1.4cc)